
 

 

 

 

FTC Family Treatment Court  

ECC Early Childhood Court 

FJCIP Family & Juvenile Court Improvement Program 

ICW Court Indian Child welfare Court 

FYJP Family & Youth Justice Programs 
 

 

 

 
Washington Collaborative Dependency Programs 

Map, Contacts, & Resources 



 

Program Name Position Contact Info 

ECC 
 

Katie Anderson 
 

ECC Statewide 
Coordinator 

Katie.Anderson@courts.wa.gov  

ECC/FTC 
 

April Kraft-Duley Research Associate April.Kraft-Duley@courts.wa.gov  

FTC 
 

Meghan Fitzgerald FTC Training Coordinator 
 

Meghan.Fitzgerald@courts.wa.gov  

FTC/FJCIP 
 

Gia Valentine Administrative Assistant Gia.Valentine@courts.wa.gov  

FJCIP 
 

Jennifer Nguyen Statewide FJCIP 
Coordinator 

Jennifer.Nguyen@courts.wa.gov  

FJCIP 
 

Arina Gertseva Principal Research 
Associate 

Arina.Gertseva@courts.wa.gov  

CIP 
 

Laura Vogel CIP Co-Director and 
Training Specialist 

Laura.Vogel@courts.wa.gov  

CIP 
 

Sarah Burns Statewide Innovation 
Coordinator 

Sarah.Burns@courts.wa.gov  

FYJP 
 

Susan Goulet Court Program Specialist Susan.Goulet@courts.wa.gov  

FYJP 
 

Kelly Warner-King FYJP Manager Kelly.Warner-King@courts.wa.gov  

 

 

For more information, resources, and asynchronous trainings, please see our FYJP Website 

using the QR code below!  

And don’t forget to fill out our evaluation for continuing education credits!  

 

 

QR CODE FOR ALL SITES WEBSITE    QR CODE FOR EVALUATIONS AND CE CREDITS
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